
 

Curriculum Vitae 

 

 Personal data 

Name Beata Oltvanyi 

Year of birth 1980 

Position Instructor  
 

Education and qualifications 

2012-2013 

 

 

1998-2002 

 

 

2000 

 

 

1994-1998 

Kings College London, The Florence Nightingale School of 

Nursing and Midwifery, Intensive Care Nursing course 

 

University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social 

Studies, BSc Nurse 

 

University of Szeged, Faculty of Medicine, Blood 

Transfusion Course 

 

Garbai Sándor Vocational High School Kiskunhalas, Health 

Care and Nursing 

 
 

Work place 

2020- 

 

 

2011-2020 

 

 

2009-2011 

 

 

2008-2009 

 

2005-2008 

 

 

2002-2005  

University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social 

Studies, Department of Nursing- Instructor 

 

Royal Free Hospital NHS Trust, Intensive Care Unit, 

London, UK-Registered Nurse 

 

University of Szeged, Department of Anaesthesiology and 

Intensive Therapy Unit- BSc Nurse 

 

Fresenius Medical Care Dialysis Centre, Szeged- BSc Nurse 

 

Bristol Royal Infirmary, Intensive Care Unit, Bristol, UK- 

Registered Nurse 

 

University of Szeged, Department of Anaesthesiology and 

Intensive Therapy Unit- BSc Nurse  

 
 

Scientific specialization 

  

 
 

Languages spoken 

2021 

2021 

2009 

2003 

English Advanced Oral (C1) 

English Advanced Written (C1) 

English Intermediate Written (B2) 

English Elementary Oral & Written (A 2) 
 

Taught courses 



  

 
 

Other teaching and practical activities 

  

 
 

Experiences in teaching, conferences abroad 

  

 
 

Tendering operation 

  

 
 

Membership in Organiztions 
  

 
 

Awards 

  

 

 

 


