Curriculum Vitae

Personal data	
Name	Beata Oltvanyi
Year of birth	1980
Position	Instructor

Education and qualifications		
2012-2013	Kings College London, The Florence Nightingale School of Nursing and Midwifery, Intensive Care Nursing course	
1998-2002	University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social Studies, BSc Nurse	
2000	University of Szeged, Faculty of Medicine, Blood Transfusion Course	
1994-1998	Garbai Sándor Vocational High School Kiskunhalas, Health Care and Nursing	

Work place		
2020-	University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social Studies, Department of Nursing- Instructor	
2011-2020	Royal Free Hospital NHS Trust, Intensive Care Unit, London, UK-Registered Nurse	
2009-2011	University of Szeged, Department of Anaesthesiology and Intensive Therapy Unit- BSc Nurse	
2008-2009	Fresenius Medical Care Dialysis Centre, Szeged- BSc Nurse	
2005-2008	Bristol Royal Infirmary, Intensive Care Unit, Bristol, UK-Registered Nurse	
2002-2005	University of Szeged, Department of Anaesthesiology and Intensive Therapy Unit- BSc Nurse	

Scientific specialization	

Languages spoken	
2021	English Advanced Oral (C1)
2021	English Advanced Written (C1)
2009	English Intermediate Written (B2)
2003	English Elementary Oral & Written (A 2)

TD 1.4		
Taught courses		
Taught courses		

Other teaching and practical activities		
Experiences in teaching, co	nferences abroad	
Tendering operation		
Membership in Organiztions		
Awards		